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Home in Five Advantage
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Academy Mortgage

academymortgage.com

2218 E. Williams Field Rd., Ste. 260, Gilbert 85295

Shane Hollenback

480.270.4820

shane.hollenback@academy.cc

17015 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 300, Scottsdale 85255

Brian Bailey

480.420.7525

brian.bailey@academy.cc

Brandon Aiello

480.788.1711

brandon.aiello@academy.cc

12740 W. Indian School Rd., # 1212, Litchfield Park 85340 Andy Elliott 480.423.6874 andy.elliott@academymortgage.com
1750 E. Northrop Blvd., #230, Chandler 85286 Jack Haworth 480.265.4890 jack.haworth@academy.cc

Julio Zapata 623.396.6855 julio.zapata@academy.cc

Brian Kersting 480.389.6705 brian.kersting@academy.cc

Jessica Sanson 480.246.3687 jessica.sanson@academy.cc

Duncan Robertson 480.246.3702 duncan.robertson@academy.cc

Jon Crawford 602.809.0202 jon.crawford@academy.cc

Bryan Canar 480.788.9049 bryan.canar@academymortgage.com

Brett Peterson 480.359.7786 brett.peterson@academymortgage.com

Richard Morgan 480.245.7371 rick.morgan@academy.cc

Robert Wasieko 480.257.9080 bob.wasieko@academy.cc

Brian Gething 480.818.5856 brian.gething@academy.cc

Robyn Peterson 480.265.2924 robyn.peterson@academy.cc

Mike Patrick 480.442.8132 mike.patrick@academy.cc

Bill Borkowski 480.788.4240 bill.borkowski@academy.cc

Rev. 03/2017



http://www.academymortgage.com/
mailto:shane.hollenback@academy.cc
mailto:brian.bailey@academy.cc
mailto:brandon.aiello@academy.cc
mailto:andy.elliott@academymortgage.com
mailto:jack.haworth@academy.cc
mailto:julio.zapata@academy.cc
mailto:brian.kersting@academy.cc
mailto:jessica.sanson@academy.cc
mailto:duncan.robertson@academy.cc
mailto:jon.crawford@academy.cc
mailto:bryan.canar@academymortgage.com
mailto:brett.peterson@academymortgage.com
mailto:rick.morgan@academy.cc
mailto:bob.wasieko@academy.cc
mailto:brian.gething@academy.cc
mailto:robyn.peterson@academy.cc
mailto:mike.patrick@academy.cc
mailto:bill.borkowski@academy.cc

Larry Guthrie 480.269.7760 gavin.guthrie@academy.cc

Alex Kirkland 480.245.7367 alex.kirkland@academy.cc

Michael A. Lara 480.246.3719 michael.lara@academymortgage.com
Linda Maurice 602.412.8584 linda.maurice@academy.mortgage.com
David Kester 480.265.2940 david.kester@academymortgage.com
Randy Bongard 480.265.2952 randy.bongard@academy.cc

Shawn Deskins 480.265.4891 shawn.deskins@academy.cc

Brian Bowen 480.304.4205 brian.bowen@academymortgage.com
Phillip Solano 480.265.2926 phillip.solano@academy.cc

Jason Shaw 480265.2922 jason.shaw@academy.cc

Joe Kemp 480.265.4896 joe.kemp@academymortgage.com
Christina Chitwood 480.265.2922 christina.chitwood@academymortgage.com
Eddie Ervin 480.265.2950 eddie.ervin@academy.cc

Dana Schroeder 480.265.2945 dana.schroeder@academymortgage.com
Lisa Gorton 480.265.2942 lisa.gorton@academymortgage.com
Dennis Smith 480.265.2929 dennis.smith@academy.cc

Patrick Leighton 480.304.4210 patrick.leighton@academy.cc

Brian Gething 480.818.5856 brian.gething@academymortgage.com
David McArthur 480.447.7856 david.mcarthur@academy.cc

Jason Spears 480.246.3686 jason.spears@academy.cc

Jake Moore 801.620.0907 jake.moore@academymortgage.com
Chris Lewis 480.265.2908 chris.lewis@academymortgage.com
Angela Curry 480.265.2923 angie.curry@academy.cc

Chase Wilde 480.245.7361 chase.wilde@academy.cc

Michael Viscusi 480.266.0089 michaeal.viscusi@academymortgage.com
Aaron Kerscher 480.442.9442 aaron.kerscher@academy.cc

Colin Klechak 480.648.8494 colin.klechak@academy.cc

Jeff Hanks 480.265.4898 jeff.hanks@academy.cc

Shonnie Fischer 40.304.4213 shonnie.fischer@academymortgage.com
Tyson Barry 480.246.3682 tyson@academy.cc

Linda Maurice 602.412.8548 linda.maurice@academymortgage.com
Nate Marino 480.304.4214 nate.marino@academymortgage.com
Melissa DeSitter 480.246.3698 melissa.desitter @academymortgage.com
Bryan Johnson 480.265.2934 bryan.johnson@academymortgage.com
Brian Giersz 480.239.2111 brian.giersz@academy.cc

Chris Berg 480.246.3708 chris.berg@academy.cc

Ted Scalia 602.751.0534 ted.scalia@academymortgage.com
Mike Adams 480.265.2949 mike.adams@academy.cc
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Greg Mattern 480.245.7379 greg.mattern@academy.cc
Taylor Bills 480.245.7377 taylor.bills@academymortgage.com
Thomas Gessner 480.265.2952 thomas.gessner@academy.cc
Russ Duncan 480.353.9746 russ.duncan@academymortgage.com
John Shrein 602.315.6282 john.shrein@academymortgage.com
Erin Handerhan 480.840.4969 erin.handerhan@academymortgage.com
Kyle Wright 801.669.2164 kyle.wright@academy.cc
Javier Stewart 480.246.3701 javier.stewart@academy.cc
Jimmy Litman 480.246.3680 jimmy.litman@academy.cc
Tom Sullivan 480.304.4210 tom.sullivan@academymortgage.com
Kyle Wright 801.669.2164 kyle.wright@academy.cc
Unikki McMillian 480.600.8371 nikki.mcmillian@academymortgage.com
Eddie Ervin 480.241.3225 eddie.ervin@academymortgage.com
Jill Charles 480.246.3710 jill.charles@academymortgage.com
Kelsey Rogness 480.256.2918 kelsey.rogness@academy.cc
Christy Pourciau 480.265.2919 christy.pourciau@academymortgage.com
Amber Loustaunau 480.265.2934 amber.lou@academy.cc
Debbie Pope 480.265.2953 debbie.pope@academymortgage.com
Aaron Erickson 480.442.7620 aaron.erickson@academymortgage.com
Greg Lira 480.304.4208 greg.lira@academy.cc
Brad Durrant 480.246.3709 brad.durrant@academy.cc
Peter Levas 480.788.1011 pete.levas@acaademymortgage.com
Erika Hall 480.792.6054 erika.hall@academy.cc
Jeff Phillis 480.560.8888 jeff.phillis@academymortgage.com
Andrew Baer 480.246.3680 andrew.baer@academymortgage.com
Jacob Greenburg 480.265.4900 jacob.greenburg@academymortgage.com
Christine Brink 480.245.7377 christine.brink@academymortgage.com
Joan McKillip 480.265.4898 joan.mckillip@academymortgage.com
Bill Paden 480.265.2947 | bill.paden@academymortgage.com

3114 E. Taurus PI., Chandler 85249 Joe Hesch 480.332.5595 joe.hesch@academymortgage.com

5304 E. Southern Ave., Ste. 101, Mesa 85206 Steve Alonso 480.892.0000 steve.alonso@academy.cc
Scott Smith 480.344.3685 s.smith@academy.cc
Brenda Procko 602.228.4490 brenda.procko@academymortgage.com
Johnny Alo 480.344.2855 johnny.alo@academymortgage.com
Deborah Lapierre 480.200.8403 deborah.lapierre@academy.cc
Rick Rogness 602.908.7425 rick.rogness@acaademy.cc
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Jeremy Foster 480.892.0000 jeremy.foster@academymortgage.com

Renny Mitchell 480.892.0000 renny.mitchell@academymortgage.com

Rudy Santa Cruz 480.365.9573 rudy.santacruz@academy.cc

Jeff Shatswell 480.339.3853 jeff.shatswell @academy.cc

Edwin Solis 480.892.0000 edwin.solis@academymortgage.com

Michael Eberhardt 480.344.3652 michaeal.eberhardt@academy.cc

Jeffery Phillis 480.464.6660 jeffery.phillis@academy.cc

Josh Nastal 602.377.1979 josh.nastal@academy.cc

Jim Buchanan 480.890.0000 jim.buchanan@academymortgage.com

Chadd Cook 480.892.0000 chadd.cook@academymortgage.com

Jon Miller 480.339.3867 jon.miller@academy.cc

Christopher Martin 480.892.0000 chris.martin@academymortgage.com

Alan Dawson 480.299.4757 alan.dawson@academy.cc

Joseph Huber 480.570.9654 joseph.huber@academy.cc

Joan Bastady 480.272.2941 joan.bastady@academymortgage.com

Marcus Watson 480.344-6353 marcus.watson@academy.cc

Rick Rogness 602.908.7425 rick.rogness@academy.cc

Chris Bussing 480.892.0000 chris.bussing@academymortgage.com

Ernest McDonald 480.625.7421 mac.mcdonald@academy.cc

Stephanie Boughton 480.227.7092 stephanie@academy.cc

Nancy Allen 480.892.0000 nancy.allen@academymortgage.com

Tiffany Lossing 602.321.2193 tiffany.lossing@academymortgage.com

Channing Lester 480.294.0232 channing.lester@aademymortgage.com

Pamela Cohen 602-989.5677 pam.cohen@academy.cc

Keith Phelps 480.324.3897 keith.phelps@academy.cc

Dean Naughton 602.291.3393 dean.naughton@academymortgage.com

Jenn Lackey 480.792.6059 jenn.lackey@academymortgage.com
15333 N. Pima Rd., Ste. 205, Scottsdale 85260 Doris Martinez 480.941.7180 doris.martinez@academy.cc

Aladin Sabic 480.941.7181 aladin.sabic@academy.cc

Alison Dosek 480.648.6762 alison.dosek@academy.cc

Chad Okun 602.405.7007 chad.okun@academy.cc

Jimmy Garcia 480.767.7886 jimmy.garcia@academymortgage.com

Edward Gosey 480.767.7888 ed.gosey@academymortgage.com

Victor Millington 480.246.3688 victor.millington@academy.cc

Steve Wei 480.696.3003 steve.wei@academymortgage.com

Duke Pyle 602.619.8008 duke.pyle@academymortgage.com

Dean Wegner 602.432.6388 dean.wegner@academymortgage.com
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Chad Okun 602.405.7007 chad.okun@academymortgage.com
Angela Higgins 480.241.1662 angela.higgins@academymortgage.com
Bryan Nuorala 602.881.0988 bryan.n@academy.cc
Andy Davis 480.423.6862 andy.davis@academymortgage.com
John Lopez 480.825.7730 john.lopez@academymortgage.com
Linda Mueller dela Rose 480.423.6865 linda.muellerdelarose @academymortgage.com
Mike Patrick 480.442.8132 mike.patrick@academymortgage.com
Bob Kennedy 602.418.3215 bob.kennedy@academymortgage.com
Ryan Bencurik 480.825.7743 ryan.bencurik@academymortgage.com
Erik Espinoza 602.391.3739 erik.espinoza@academymortgage.com
Cristina Sandez 623.806.2930 cristina.sandez@academymortgage.com
Ethan Pikoff 480.423.6873 ethan.pikoff@academymortgage.com
Javier Sanchez 480.941.7187 javi.sanchez@academymortgage.com
Jerome Walter 480.825.7728 jerry.walter@academymortgage.com
Paul Riccio 623.237.1642 paul.riccio@academymortgage.com
Brandon Arter 480.331.4608 brandon.arter@academymortgage.com
Paul Tenaglia 602.625.5285 paul.tenaglia@academymortgage.com
Joe Jacovo 480.825.7730 joe.jacovo@academymortgage.com
Colton Novicky 480.202.3479 colton.novicky@academymortgage.com
Joel Vardis 480.825.7387 joel.vardis@academymortgage.com
Tom Pavao 480.423.6877 tom.pavao@academymortgage.com
Michael Burkes 480.696.3026 michael.burkes@academymortgage.com
Andy Davis 480.423.6862 andy.davis@academymortgage.com
Josh White 310.779.7856 joshua.white@academymortgage.com
Teresa De Rito 480.696.3048 teresa.derito@academymortgage.com
Donald Wickham 480.941.7194 donald.wickham@academymortgage.com
Todd Carola 480.696.3021 todd.carola@academymortgage.com
5425 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 140, Scottsdale 85254 Lisa Buell 602.842.9179 lisa.buell@academymortgage.com
Brad Steppert 480.529.9214 brad.steppert@academymortgage.com

2168 E. Williams Field Rd., #235, Gilbert 85295

Gabriel Degomez

480.917.6471

gabriel.degomez@academymortgage.com

Timothy Hundley

480.917.6470

timothy.hundley@academymortgage.com

Patrick Myers

480.324.3885

patrick.myers@academy.cc

442 W. Kortsen Rd., Ste. 104, Casa Grande 85122

Erika Smith

520.421.1171

erika.smith@academymortgage.com

Russell Banta

520.421.1171

russell.banta@academymortgage.com
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2314 S. Val Vista Dr., Gilbert 85295 Rich Jarnagin 480.217.7769 rich.jarnagin@academy.cc
Lucy Vizcarra 480.892.0000 lucy.vizcarra@academymortgage.com
Brandon Lane 480.338.0134 brandon.academymortgage@outlook.com
Richard Maggio 480.344.2860 richard.maggio@academymortgage.com
Brian Giersz 480.239.2122 brianhomeloans@ymail.com
Richard Maggio 480.344.2860 richard.maggio@academymortgage.com
Jason Bastian 480.218.2409 jason.bastian@academymortgage.com
2416 S. Val Vista Dr., Gilbert 85295 Rex Hansen 480.218.2416 rex.hansen@academymortgage.com
2730 W. Agua Fria Frwy., Ste. 101, Phoenix 85027 Daniel DePascal 480.798.0671 daniel.depascal @academymortgage.com
6751 N. Sunset Blvd., Ste. 335, Glendale 85305 Claudia Dekker 480.792.6056 claudia.dekker@academymortgage.com
Fortunato Beltran 623.298.9589 fortunato.beltran@academymortgage.com
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